
Date / Time

6th Dec - Fri

7th Dec - Sat

8th Dec - Sun

9th Dec - Mon

10th Dec - Tue

11th Dec - Wed

12th Dec - Thu

15th Dec - Sun

14th Dec - Sat

Eligibility

Born in 2012 or after ( 12 Years & under )

Final FeesMQ’s Fees

Registration
Singles ( Graded , Open , GEN Z )

12 & Under ( 3 Games )

15 & Under ( 3 Games )

Graded ( 3 Games )

Open ( 3 Games ) - Best of 2 MQ’s

U25 GEN Z Challange ( 3 Games )

SUNWAY MEGA LANES , SUNWAY PYRAMID , SELANGOR , MALAYSIA
TEL : +6012-2096012 OR +603-74926307/8/9    EMAIL: won_mitchell@hotmail.com or sunwaymegalanes@yahoo.com

Desperado ( 1 Games )

RM 150.00
RM 120.00

RM 60.00

RM 80.00

RM 120.00

RM 120.00

RM 120.00

RM 150.00

RM 150.00 Last Squad 8 Dec at 06:30pm

Last Squad 9 Dec at 06:30pm

Last Squad 12 Dec at 09:00pm

Last Squad 12 Dec at 09:00pm

Last Squad 14 Dec at 09:00pm

RM 150.00

RM 280.00

RM 380.00

RM 280.00

Born in 2009 or after ( 15 Years & under )

Born in 2003 or after ( 21 Years & under )

Born in 2003 or after ( 21 Years & under )

Born in 1999 or after ( 25 Years & under )

13th Dec - Fri

08:00am 09:00am 10:30am 12:00pm 01:00pm 02:30pm 04:00pm

S/MQ S/MQ S/MQS/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ S/MQS/MQ

S/MQ S/MQS/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ

05:00pm 06:30pm 08:00pm 09:00pm

S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ

09:00am - U12 Final / Step Ladder Final

09:00am - U15 Final / Step Ladder Final

09:00am - GRADED FINAL

09:00am - OPEN FINAL ROUND 2

09:00am -GEN Z CHALLENGE FINALS

TOP 3 STEP LADDER & PRIZE PRESENTATION

03:00pm - OPEN FINAL ROUND 1

S/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ S/MQ

OILING OILING OILING

S/MQ S/MQ S/MQ S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ

Category

Bowled 5 MQ’s in Open Category excluding Singles
Top 3 Boys & 2 Girls will qualify for Open Final

All Master Finalists must check-in personally 
30 minutes to one hour before their respective 
roll-off time. 
Reserve will be called 15 minutes 
before roll-off time

S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ Desperado

5th Dec - Thur S/MQ S/MQ S/MQS/MQS/MQ S/MQ

4th Dec - Wed S/MQ S/MQ S/MQ

10:30pm

S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ

S/MQ 9 Pin Tap

S/MQ S/MQ
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TEL : +6012-2096012 OR +603-74926307/8/9    EMAIL: won_mitchell@hotmail.com or sunwaymegalanes@yahoo.com

PRIZE MONEY ( MYR )

SINGLES ( MYR )

BOYS & GIRLS ( 12 & UNDER ) AND ( 15 & UNDER )
CHAM
2ND
3RD

Trophy + Bag + Bowling Ball + Bowling Shoe + Certificate
Trophy + Bag + Bowling Ball + Bowling Shoe + Certificate
Trophy + Bag + Bowling Ball + Bowling Shoe + Certificate

POS. Boys Open Girls Open Boys Graded GenZ Boys GenZ GirlsGirls Graded
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

25000
15000
8000
5000
3000
2000
1000
900
800
700
600
500
400
400
400
400
350
350
350
350
300
300
300
300
250
250
250
250
200
200

18000
10000
5000
3000
2000
1000
800
700
600
500
400
400
350
350
350
350
300
300
300
300
250
250
200
200

15000
7000
3000
2500
1500
1000
900
800
700
600
500
400

6000
3000
2000
1000
800
700
600
500
400
300

8000
4000
3000
2000
1000
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
200
200

5000
2500
1250
700
600
400
300
200
150
100

1st
2nd
3rd

1000
500
300

1000
500
300

1000
500
300

1000
500
300

1000
500
300

1000
500
300
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