## 24TH MILO STORM U22 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR ALL-STARS BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP 2024











						. //						
Date / Time	08:00am	09:00am	10:30am	12:00pm	01:00pm	02:30pm	04:00pm	05:00pm	06:30pm	08:00pm	09:00pm	10:30pm
4th Dec - Wed	S/MQ	S/MQ	S/MQ	OILING	S/MQ	9 Pin Tap	OILING	S/MQ	S/MQ	OILING	S/MQ	S/MQ
5th Dec - Thur	S/MQ	S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ
6th Dec - Fri	S/MQ	S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ
7th Dec - Sat	S/MQ	S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ
8th Dec - Sun	S/MQ	S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ
9th Dec - Mon	09:00am - U12 Final / Step Ladder Final				S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ
10th Dec - Tue	09:00am -	U15 Final / Step L	adder Final		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ
11th Dec - Wed	S/MQ	S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ
12th Dec - Thu	S/MQ	S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	Desperado
1011 2			A DED EINIAI	ED FINIAL			03:00pm - OPEN FINAL ROUND 1				S/MQ	S/MQ
13th Dec - Fri	09:00am - GRADED FINAL					S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ	S/MQ	
1411 5 0 1	09:00am - OPEN FINAL			PEN FINAL ROUND 2			P 3 STEP LADDER & PRIZE PRESENTATION					
14th Dec - Sat	S/MQ	S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	S/MQ		S/MQ	
15th Dec - Sun	09:00	am -GEN Z CH	IALLENGE FIN	ALS								
24th MILO STORM	A 1122 INITEDNIA	TIONAL IIINIO	R Registrati	on		RM 150.0	0		aster Finalists			
			_		en , GEN Z )	RM 120.00		roll-c	30 minutes to one hour before their respective roll-off time.			
<u>Eligibility</u> <u>Catego</u>			Categor	<u>ory</u>		MQ's Fee	Final F	Final Fees  Reserve will be call before roll-off time			5	
Born in 2012 or after (12 Years & under) 12 & Und				der ( 3 Games )		RM 60.00	RM 150	RM 150.00 Last Squad 8 Dec		: at 06:30pm		
Born in 2009 or after (15 Years & under) 15 & Un			15 & Und	nder ( 3 Games )		RM 80.00	RM 150					
Born in 2003 or after (21 Years & under) Grade			Graded (	aded ( 3 Games )		RM 120.0	0 RM 280	.00 Last	Last Squad 12 Dec a		า	
Born in 2003 or after (21 Years & under) Open			Open (3	pen ( 3 Games ) - Best of 2 MQ's		RM 120.0	0 RM 380	.00 Last	Last Squad 12 Dec at 09:00pn		า	
Born in 1999 or after (25 Years & under) U25 G			U25 GEN	EN Z Challange ( 3 Games )		RM 120.0	0 RM 280	.00 Last	Last Squad 14 Dec at 09:00pm		1	
Desperado (1 Games)			s )	RM 150.0		Bowled 5 MQ's in Open Category excluding Singles Top 3 Boys & 2 Girls will qualify for Open Final						

# 24TH MILO STORM U22 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR ALL-STARS BOWING CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

#### PRIZE MONEY (MYR)

POS.	Boys Open	Girls Open	<b>Boys Graded</b>	<b>Girls Graded</b>	<b>GenZ Boys</b>	GenZ Girls
1st	25000	18000	15000	6000	8000	5000
2nd	15000	10000	7000	3000	4000	2500
3rd	8000	5000	3000	2000	3000	1250
4th	5000	3000	2500	1000	2000	700
5th	3000	2000	1500	800	1000	600
6th	2000	1000	1000	700	800	400
7th	1000	800	900	600	700	300
8th	900	700	800	500	600	200
9th	800	600	700	400	500	150
10th	700	500	600	300	400	100
11th	600	400	500		300	
12th	500	400	400		200	
13th	400	350			200	
14th	400	350			200	
15th	400	350				
16th	400	350				
17th	350	300				
18th	350	300				
19th	350	300				
20th	350	300				
21st	300	250				
22nd	300	250				
23rd	300	200				
24th	300	200				
25th	250					
26th	250					
27th	250					
28th	250					
29th	200					
30th	200					

## SINGLES (MYR)

1st	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
2nd	500	500	500	500	500	500
3rd	300	300	300	300	300	300

### **BOYS & GIRLS (12 & UNDER) AND (15 & UNDER)**

CHAM Trophy + Bag + Bowling Ball + Bowling Shoe + Certificate
2ND Trophy + Bag + Bowling Ball + Bowling Shoe + Certificate
3RD Trophy + Bag + Bowling Ball + Bowling Shoe + Certificate











